
BK SPRINT
HOUTEM 25.9.2021

TROL

Alfred RAES
Balise 10
Omloop : H70
Afstand : 1640m
Tijd : 0:14:27,855 (8'49"/km)

1/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Rogier VANAKEN 0:14:40,042
3. Frans WENS 0:15:06

1. 59 00:01:01 132m 7'42"/km
2. 57 00:00:50 00:01:51 122m 6'50"/km
3. 96 00:01:05 00:02:56 141m 7'41"/km
4. 45 00:00:58 00:03:54 102m 9'29"/km
5. 70 00:01:16 00:05:10 169m 7'30"/km
6. 86 00:03:18 00:08:28 115m 28'42"/km
7. 88 00:01:06 00:09:34 161m 6'50"/km
8. 31 00:00:37 00:10:11 116m 5'19"/km
9. 50 00:00:28 00:10:39 84m 5'33"/km

10. 32 00:00:57 00:11:36 104m 9'08"/km
11. 80 00:00:41 00:12:17 86m 7'57"/km
12. 77 00:00:33 00:12:50 41m 13'25"/km
13. 64 00:01:00 00:13:50 123m 8'08"/km
14. 49 00:00:15 00:14:05 27m 9'16"/km
15. 999 00:00:22 00:14:27 88m 4'10"/km
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